Patient Name : Ms. SUMAN JAIN Received on :08/03/2025
Age & Sex @ 67 Years/F Reported on  : 08/03/2025
Ref. Doctor : DR.S.K.LUHADIA MD Serial No : 012503080082

Truenat® MTB

Center ARTH DIAGNOSTICS Operator Arth Bay 1
Profile MTB Date Sat 08 Mar 2025 12:00
Lot TB264 Expiry Date 04-26 Sample Sputum
Patient Details
NMame MS.SUMAMN JAITMN 1D 012503080082
Age 67 Gender Male Referred By DR.S.K.LUHADIA MD
Result Not Detected
Control C,; 31.17 MTB ND
Run Status Valid
MTB NOT DETECTED
G o
P Uy O UO OO T TN OO OO OO UTOE ST T U U U TR
e =
13
19
11
10
WQ
28
o7
Se
s
a
32
2 - T
E T R S PO SRPPPY el T e

1 =2 20 <40

This report is for the perusal of doctor only. Not for medico legal cases. Clinical correlation is essential. Please contact us in case of unexpected
result.




